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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Telefónica Tech (EN) https://www.linkedin.com/company/telefonica-tech-en/United Kingdom 611 177 28.97% ▲ 1
2 Giacom https://www.linkedin.com/company/giacom/United Kingdom 616 109 17.69% ▲ 5
3 Bytes Software Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/bytes-software-services/United Kingdom 804 128 15.92% ▲ 0
4 Roboyo https://www.linkedin.com/company/roboyo/United Kingdom 550 86 15.64% ▲ 0
5 GoCardless https://www.linkedin.com/company/gocardless/United Kingdom 838 129 15.39% ▲ 7
6 Kerv https://www.linkedin.com/company/kerv/United Kingdom 579 88 15.20% ▼ -5
7 Exertis UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/exertis-uk/United Kingdom 882 133 15.08% ▲ 17
8 Bell Integration https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-integration/United Kingdom 744 112 15.05% ▲ 1
9 Node4 https://www.linkedin.com/company/node4-ltd/United Kingdom 715 106 14.83% ▼ -3

10 Smart DCC https://www.linkedin.com/company/smart-dcc-ltd/United Kingdom 732 100 13.66% ▲ 4
11 Littlefish https://www.linkedin.com/company/littlefish-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 630 83 13.17% ▲ 4
12 Microlise https://www.linkedin.com/company/microlise/United Kingdom 754 94 12.47% ▲ 16
13 Westcoast https://www.linkedin.com/company/westcoast-limited/United Kingdom 814 100 12.29% ▲ 4
14 Digital Health and Care Waleshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/digitalhealthandcarewales/United Kingdom 692 85 12.28% ▲ 8
15 Sabio https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabio/United Kingdom 680 82 12.06% ▲ 6
16 ESP Global Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/esp-global-services/United Kingdom 500 60 12.00% New Entry
17 ANS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ans-group-plc/United Kingdom 907 100 11.03% ▼ -7
18 Exponential-e https://www.linkedin.com/company/exponential-e/United Kingdom 684 75 10.96% ▲ 5
19 Kubrick Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kubrick-group/United Kingdom 950 97 10.21% ▲ 10
20 VML Enterprise Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/vml-enterprise-solutions/United Kingdom 743 73 9.83% ▲ 7
21 Systal Technology Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/systal-technology-solutions/United Kingdom 632 61 9.65% ▲ 12
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22 Alcumus https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-alcumus-group/United Kingdom 617 59 9.56% ▼ -11
23 Nasstar https://www.linkedin.com/company/nasstar-group/United Kingdom 853 80 9.38% ▲ 3
24 tombola https://www.linkedin.com/company/tombola/United Kingdom 598 56 9.36% ▲ 1
25 Lemongrass https://www.linkedin.com/company/lemongrass-consulting-ltd/United Kingdom 583 54 9.26% ▼ -17
26 Ascent https://www.linkedin.com/company/ascent-/United Kingdom 595 53 8.91% ▼ -10
27 Roke https://www.linkedin.com/company/roke-manor-research/United Kingdom 915 78 8.52% ▲ 3
28 System C https://www.linkedin.com/company/system-c-care/United Kingdom 760 61 8.03% ▼ -10
29 Sharp UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/sharpuk/United Kingdom 565 44 7.79% ▼ -16
30 Options Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/options-technology/United Kingdom 551 37 6.72% ▲ 1
31 Excis Compliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/excis-compliance/United Kingdom 619 37 5.98% ▲ 1
32 Apogee https://www.linkedin.com/company/apogeecorporation/United Kingdom 812 42 5.17% ▲ 3
33 Konica Minolta Business Solutions UKhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/konica-minolta-business-solutions-uk-ltd/United Kingdom 600 28 4.67% ▼ -14
34 SENLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/senla-software-engineering-laboratory/United Kingdom 517 17 3.29% ▲ 2
35 Liberata https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberata/United Kingdom 683 21 3.07% New Entry

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at gs@dsmn8.com
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